## TRI-STATE ROSE SOCIETY OF CHATTANOOGA

## **Membership Application**

The Tri-State Rose Society of Chattanooga is a non-profit organization affiliated with the American Rose Society. The purpose of the society is to encourage and create interest in the growing of roses, and to foster a better understanding of their cultivation.

Currently, our monthly meetings are held the fourth Sunday of each month at 3:00 P.M. We meet at the Trinity Lutheran Church, located at 5001 Hixson Pike which is right across from the entrance to Northgate Mall at the stop light. We have no meeting in May (annual picnic), November (Thanksgiving), or December (banquet). For additional information, please visit our web site at *chattanoogarose.org* 

Annual membership dues are \$8 for an individual or \$12 for a couple. Make checks payable to the Tri-State Rose Society of Chattanooga. Please return the completed form with applicable dues to:

Cindy Garrett

2049 Linwood Circle Soddy Daisy, TN 37379

Please complete the	ne following:		_
			<u>Dues</u>
Member:			\$8.00
Spouse Member:			\$4.00
		Total Dues Enclosed	
Street			
State	Zip Code	_	
Telephone Numbe	r (including Area Code)		
E Mail Address			
Are you a member	of the American Rose Societ	y? Yes or No	
OPTIONAL INFOR	RMATION		
How did you learn	about the Tri-State Rose Soci	ety of Chattanooga?	
·	re you currently growing? n rose growing interests?		
,	3 3		